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Model ISC40FFJ- P �, ISC40FFJ- F�

Inductive Conductivity Metering System
Flow-through Type Holder

Unit : mm

Model and Code
�   ISC40FFJ - PJ
�   ISC40FFJ - FJ
�   ISC40FFJ - PA
�   ISC40FFJ - FA

Rc 1/2

1/2 NPT
female

1

approx. �94

Screws (two)

Sample liquid
outlet

Sample
liquid inlet

127

27

�90

186

1

Weight (kg)
Approx. 0.9
Approx. 1.4
Approx. 0.9
Approx. 1.4

Approx. 110

Approx. 71

Approx. 119

60

JIS 2-inch Pipe

70

100
Approx. 140

70100

4 - �10 holes

� Option code : / MP         Mounting Bracket       Weight : Approx.  0.5 kg

( O.D : � 60.5)
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